
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amber Ranson - (1139375) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.91 724 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

30.00 717 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.07 712 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

30.09 711 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.11 709 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

30.28 697 F 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

30.32 695 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.33 694 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.34 693 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.51 682 F 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

30.73 667 H 20/01/24 Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

30.75 666 F 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

30.81 662 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

30.93 654 H 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

30.94 654 F 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

30.98 651 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

31.00 650 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.03 648 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.04 647 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.04 647 F 17/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.11 643 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.13 642 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

31.17 639 F 11/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

31.23 636 H 17/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.24 635 F 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Atlantis 1

31.29 632 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Atlantis 1

31.34 629 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Atlantis 1
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31.34 629 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Atlantis 1

31.34 629 H 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

31.38 627 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

31.49 620 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Atlantis 1

31.68 609 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.74 606 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Atlantis 1

31.74 606 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Atlantis 1

31.83 600 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.02 590 F 07/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Atlantis 1

32.03 589 H 30/09/23 COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

32.13 584 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.22 579 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

32.25 577 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.26 577 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.30 575 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.39 570 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.46 566 F 04/07/21 Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021 Crawley  3

32.47 566 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.51 563 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Atlantis 1

32.52 563 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.54 562 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Atlantis 1

32.72 553 F 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

32.79 549 H 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Atlantis 1

32.83 547 H 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

32.97 540 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Atlantis 1

33.08 535 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Atlantis 1

33.28 525 F 18/03/18 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 1

33.31 524 F 26/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

35.44 435 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Atlantis 3

36.03 414 F 01/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley Atlantis 3

37.00 382 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 1

40.96 281 F 15/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 1

44.08 226 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

45.14 210 F 19/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Atlantis 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.11 643 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.00 650 F 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.03 648 H 20/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.04 647 F 17/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

31.23 636 H 17/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

30.98 651 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

30.94 654 F 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

30.93 654 H 25/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield  1

30.73 667 H 20/01/24 Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

32.03 589 H 30/09/23 COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

30.00 717 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.28 697 F 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

30.11 709 H 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

30.09 711 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.33 694 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.07 712 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

29.91 724 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.91 724 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

31.13 642 F 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

30.81 662 H 11/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

30.32 695 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.34 693 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Atlantis 1

30.75 666 F 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

31.34 629 H 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

31.04 647 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.17 639 F 11/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

32.22 579 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley  3

32.46 566 F 04/07/21 Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021 Crawley  3

30.51 682 F 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

31.38 627 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

32.26 577 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.49 620 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Atlantis 1

31.29 632 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Atlantis 1

31.74 606 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Atlantis 1

31.34 629 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Atlantis 1

31.74 606 H 14/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Atlantis 1

32.02 590 F 07/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Atlantis 1

31.24 635 F 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Atlantis 1

32.79 549 H 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Atlantis 1

32.30 575 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.83 600 F 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

31.68 609 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.39 570 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.13 584 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.51 563 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Atlantis 1

33.28 525 F 18/03/18 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 1

32.72 553 F 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

32.83 547 H 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

32.54 562 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Atlantis 1

32.25 577 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.47 566 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Atlantis 1

32.97 540 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Atlantis 1

32.52 563 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Atlantis 1

33.08 535 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Atlantis 1

33.31 524 F 26/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Atlantis 1

36.03 414 F 01/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley Atlantis 3

35.44 435 F 16/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Atlantis 3

37.00 382 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 1

40.96 281 F 15/03/15 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 1

44.08 226 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

45.14 210 F 19/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Atlantis 3
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